
Magnolia Invitational
Old Waverly Golf Club

West Point, MS 

Dates: Oct 14 - Oct 16 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Kennesaw State 288 283 571

T3 Clara Aveling (1) 72 69 141

T3 Roanne Tomlinson (4) 73 68 141

T16 Charlotte Charrayre (5) 70 75 145

T30 Madison Caldwell (3) 73 75 148

T38 Chloe Thornton (2) 79 71 150

2 Mississippi St. U. 288 284 572

T3 Hannah Levi (5) 71 70 141

T6 Blair Stockett (1) 73 69 142

T10 Lauren Miller (2) 71 72 143

T30 Katie Holt (4) 73 75 148

T45 Kendall Wisenbaker (3) 78 73 151

3 Oklahoma 289 290 579

T6 Kaitlin Milligan (1) 71 71 142

T10 Libby Winans (2) 71 72 143

T22 Hannah Lee (5) 72 74 146

T30 Sydney Youngblood (4) 75 73 148

T45 Mikhaela Fortuna (3) 77 74 151

T4 LSU 290 290 580

T13 Kathleen Gallagher (1) 68 76 144

T13 Monica Dibildox (2) 72 72 144

T25 Alden Wallace (3) 76 71 147

T30 Presley Baggett (5) 76 72 148

T36 Kendall Griffin (4) 74 75 149

T4 Ole Miss 289 291 580

T10 Conner Beth Ball (1) 71 72 143

T16 Ellen Hutchinson-Kay (3) 74 71 145

T25 Julia Johnson (2) 72 75 147

T30 Pi-Lillebi Hermansson (4) 72 76 148

T38 Kie Purdom (5) 77 73 150

6 Auburn 295 287 582

T13 Kaleigh Telfer (2) 75 69 144

T16 Julie McCarthy (3) 73 72 145

T22 Elena Hualde (1) 74 72 146

T25 Brooke Sansom (5) 73 74 147

74 Kayley Marschke (4) 80 82 162

T7 Memphis 299 288 587

T16 Michaela Fletcher (1) 73 72 145

T16 Abby Herrmann (4) 71 74 145

T36 Sydney Colwill (2) 75 74 149

T45 Madison Thomas (3) 81 70 151

T51 Ana Dawson (5) 80 72 152
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T7 Mississippi St. U. 301 286 587

T22 Aubree Jones (3) 76 70 146

T25 Athena Yang (2) 77 70 147

T25 Clara Moyano (4) 74 73 147

T45 Ela Grimwood (5) 74 77 151

T57 Teri Doss (1) 81 73 154

9 Coastal Carolina 306 295 601

T38 Jenjira Jinangkul (2) 78 72 150

T38 Tiffany Arafi (4) 77 73 150

T38 Stephanie Henning (5) 77 73 150

T54 Marie Lunackova (1) 76 77 153

T61 Frantiska Lunackova (3) 76 80 156

T10 East Tennessee St. 308 295 603

2 Tereza Melecka (2) 72 68 140

T54 Warda Rawof (3) 80 73 153

T59 Hee Ying Loy (1) 79 76 155

T61 Allison Woodward (5) 77 79 156

T70 Kornbongkoat Sararat (4) 81 78 159

T10 Virginia Tech 308 295 603

T6 Emily Mahar (1) 71 71 142

T38 Jessica Spicer (4) 75 75 150

T51 Keera Foocharoen (5) 79 73 152

T70 Amanda Hollandsworth (3) 83 76 159

72 Elizabeth Bose (2) 84 76 160

T10 Kansas State 306 297 603

T30 Ella Adams (1) 72 76 148

T45 Reid Isaac (3) 77 74 151

T57 Chloe Weir (2) 85 69 154

T61 Niamh McSherry (4) 78 78 156

67 Briony Bayles (5) 79 78 157

13 Middle Tennessee 308 299 607

T38 Sophie Burks (4) 77 73 150

T51 Hanley Long (1) 80 72 152

T54 Catherine Caudill (3) 76 77 153

T59 Caroline Caudill (2) 78 77 155

T61 Kailey Collier (5) 77 79 156

14 Southern Mississippi 300 312 612

T6 Julie Baker (3) 71 71 142

T61 Valentina Haupt (1) 76 80 156

T61 Valeria Pichardo (5) 78 78 156

T68 Emily Cox (4) 75 83 158

75 Cassidy Evreniadis (2) 81 83 164
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Anika Bolcikova (Auburn) 71 66 137

T16 Mychael O'Berry (Auburn) 72 73 145

T45 Martina Flori (Ole Miss) 74 77 151

T68 Macy Somoskey (Ole Miss) 77 81 158

73 Macy Holliday (Ole Miss) 81 80 161
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T3 1   Anika Bolcikova *  Auburn  71  66       137  -7   
T12 2   Tereza Melecka  East Tennessee St.  72  68       140  -4   
T20 T3   Roanne Tomlinson  Kennesaw State  73  68       141  -3   
T12 T3   Clara Aveling  Kennesaw State  72  69       141  -3   
T3 T3   Hannah Levi  Mississippi St. U.  71  70       141  -3   
T3 T6   Julie Baker  Southern Mississippi  71  71       142  -2   
T3 T6   Emily Mahar  Virginia Tech  71  71       142  -2   
T3 T6   Kaitlin Milligan  Oklahoma  71  71       142  -2   
T20 T6   Blair Stockett  Mississippi St. U.  73  69       142  -2   
T3 T10   Libby Winans  Oklahoma  71  72       143  -1   
T3 T10   Lauren Miller  Mississippi St. U.  71  72       143  -1   
T3 T10   Conner Beth Ball  Ole Miss  71  72       143  -1   
T33 T13   Kaleigh Telfer  Auburn  75  69       144  E   
T12 T13   Monica Dibildox  LSU  72  72       144  E   
1 T13   Kathleen Gallagher  LSU  68  76       144  E   

T20 T16   Michaela Fletcher  Memphis  73  72       145  +1   
T3 T16   Abby Herrmann  Memphis  71  74       145  +1   
T20 T16   Julie McCarthy  Auburn  73  72       145  +1   
T12 T16   Mychael O'Berry *  Auburn  72  73       145  +1   
T27 T16   Ellen Hutchinson-Kay  Ole Miss  74  71       145  +1   
2 T16   Charlotte Charrayre  Kennesaw State  70  75       145  +1   

T12 T22   Hannah Lee  Oklahoma  72  74       146  +2   
T27 T22   Elena Hualde  Auburn  74  72       146  +2   
T38 T22   Aubree Jones  Mississippi St. U.  76  70       146  +2   
T38 T25   Alden Wallace  LSU  76  71       147  +3   
T20 T25   Brooke Sansom  Auburn  73  74       147  +3   
T45 T25   Athena Yang  Mississippi St. U.  77  70       147  +3   
T27 T25   Clara Moyano  Mississippi St. U.  74  73       147  +3   
T12 T25   Julia Johnson  Ole Miss  72  75       147  +3   
T38 T30   Presley Baggett  LSU  76  72       148  +4   
T33 T30   Sydney Youngblood  Oklahoma  75  73       148  +4   
T12 T30   Ella Adams  Kansas State  72  76       148  +4   
T20 T30   Katie Holt  Mississippi St. U.  73  75       148  +4   
T12 T30   Pi-Lillebi Hermansson  Ole Miss  72  76       148  +4   
T20 T30   Madison Caldwell  Kennesaw State  73  75       148  +4   
T33 T36   Sydney Colwill  Memphis  75  74       149  +5   
T27 T36   Kendall Griffin  LSU  74  75       149  +5   
T55 T38   Jenjira Jinangkul  Coastal Carolina  78  72       150  +6   
T45 T38   Stephanie Henning  Coastal Carolina  77  73       150  +6   
T45 T38   Tiffany Arafi  Coastal Carolina  77  73       150  +6   
T33 T38   Jessica Spicer  Virginia Tech  75  75       150  +6   
T45 T38   Kie Purdom  Ole Miss  77  73       150  +6   
T60 T38   Chloe Thornton  Kennesaw State  79  71       150  +6   
T45 T38   Sophie Burks  Middle Tennessee  77  73       150  +6   

T68 T45   Madison Thomas  Memphis  81  70       151  +7 
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Magnolia Invitational
Old Waverly Golf Club

West Point, MS 

Dates: Oct 14 - Oct 16 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T45 T45   Mikhaela Fortuna  Oklahoma  77  74       151  +7   
T45 T45   Reid Isaac  Kansas State  77  74       151  +7   
T27 T45   Martina Flori *  Ole Miss  74  77       151  +7   
T55 T45   Kendall Wisenbaker  Mississippi St. U.  78  73       151  +7   
T27 T45   Ela Grimwood  Mississippi St. U.  74  77       151  +7   
T64 T51   Ana Dawson  Memphis  80  72       152  +8   
T60 T51   Keera Foocharoen  Virginia Tech  79  73       152  +8   
T64 T51   Hanley Long  Middle Tennessee  80  72       152  +8   
T64 T54   Warda Rawof  East Tennessee St.  80  73       153  +9   
T38 T54   Marie Lunackova  Coastal Carolina  76  77       153  +9   
T38 T54   Catherine Caudill  Middle Tennessee  76  77       153  +9   
75 T57   Chloe Weir  Kansas State  85  69       154  +10   

T68 T57   Teri Doss  Mississippi St. U.  81  73       154  +10   
T60 T59   Hee Ying Loy  East Tennessee St.  79  76       155  +11   
T55 T59   Caroline Caudill  Middle Tennessee  78  77       155  +11   
T55 T61   Valeria Pichardo  Southern Mississippi  78  78       156  +12   
T38 T61   Valentina Haupt  Southern Mississippi  76  80       156  +12   
T38 T61   Frantiska Lunackova  Coastal Carolina  76  80       156  +12   
T55 T61   Niamh McSherry  Kansas State  78  78       156  +12   
T45 T61   Allison Woodward  East Tennessee St.  77  79       156  +12   
T45 T61   Kailey Collier  Middle Tennessee  77  79       156  +12   
T60 67   Briony Bayles  Kansas State  79  78       157  +13   
T33 T68   Emily Cox  Southern Mississippi  75  83       158  +14   
T45 T68   Macy Somoskey *  Ole Miss  77  81       158  +14   
T68 T70   Kornbongkoat Sararat  East Tennessee St.  81  78       159  +15   
73 T70   Amanda Hollandsworth  Virginia Tech  83  76       159  +15   
74 72   Elizabeth Bose  Virginia Tech  84  76       160  +16   

T68 73   Macy Holliday *  Ole Miss  81  80       161  +17   
T64 74   Kayley Marschke  Auburn  80  82       162  +18   
T68 75   Cassidy Evreniadis  Southern Mississippi  81  83       164  +20   
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